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Wk Date Time Event 

09 Monday 31 October 2022 08:55 Term begins 

 Friday 4 November 2022  
12:30-13:30 

Flu immunisation catch-up session 
MGSFA Committee meeting via Zoom 

10 Wednesday 9 November 2022 09:30-12:30 First School Parent Workshop – Focus: 
OT/Toileting 

 Thursday 10 November 2022 13:00-13:30 School Council meeting 

 Friday 11 November 2022 11:00 Whole school Remembrance silence 

11 Monday 14 November 2022 All week 
 

Anti-bullying week 
Road Safety Week 

 Tuesday 15 November 2022 09:30-11:30 Coffee, cake and chat at White Waltham 
Airfield with guest speaker from Parenting 
Special Children 

 Friday 18 November 2022 All day Fundraising Day – Mind Charity for Mental 
Health 

12 Tuesday 22 November 2022 09:30:11:00 Family Café discussion group at White 
Waltham Airfield 

 Friday 25 November 2022 TBC Upper School Awards’ Celebration  

13 Wednesday 30 November 2022 TBC Touring Panto visiting school 

 Thursday 1 December 2022 18:30-20:30 Governing Board Meeting 

 Friday 2 December 2022 09:30-11:30 Christmas Fayre 

14 Tuesday 6 December 2022 09:30-11:00 
09:30-11:30 

First School Christmas Production 
Coffee, cake and chat at White Waltham 
Airfield  

 Wednesday 7 December 2022 09:30-11:00 First School Christmas Production 

 Thursday 8 December 2022 12:00-14:00 School Christmas Lunch 

 Friday 9 December 2022 10:00-14:00 
12:30-13:30 

School Christmas Discos  
MGSFA Committee meeting via Zoom 

15 Wednesday 14 December 2022 09:30-11:00 First School Christmas Production 

 Thursday 15 December 2022 Times TBC Christmas Disco  

 Friday 16 December 2022 13:30 Term ends 

 Monday 19 December 2022 to 
Monday 2 January 2023 

 CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 
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